
(Use the prefix 2293 to dial 4-digit  

IISc numbers from outside)  

Emergency Numbers

Security 	 2400/ 2225
Health Centre  	 2227/ 2234
Ambulance 	 102
M S Ramaiah Hospital	 23608888
Fire	 101
Police Station	 100

Malleswaram 	 22942519
Shadashivanagar 	 23600358/ 22942589
Yeshwanthapur 	  22942526

Snake Rescue Volunteers	 3105/2506

	 Utility Numbers
Guest Houses

Main Guest House	 2311/ 2289

Hoysala	 2535

Jawahar 	 2499

JNC	 2584

Centenary Visitors House	 3500

Restaurants

Nesara	 2072/ 23600715

Prakruti 	 2699

Banks

Canara Bank	 2483/23601148

State Bank of India	 2484/23601264 
Airport Taxis

Easy Cab	 43434343

Meru	 44224422

Jaybee Travels	 2013/23602311/23602411

Tata Book House	  2012/23602715
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Notes

Month
Average Temperature 

(C)
Total 

Rainfall 
(mm)

Rainy 
Days 

Min. Max.

January 11.9 30.0 2.7 0.2

February 13.3 32.2 7.2 0.5

March 15.3 32.2 4.4 0.4

April 18.5 34.4 46.3 3.0

May 19.1 34.3 119.6 7.0

June 18.9 32.8 80.6 6.4

July 18.3 29.8 110.2 8.3

August 18.5 29.2 137.0 10.0

September 17.2 29.5 194.8 9.3

October 15.4 29.3 180.4 9.0

November 13.9 28.0 64.5 4.0

December 12.7 28.0 22.1 1.7
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Biochemistry

Archives and Publications Cell 

Amenity Centre

Aerospace Engineering 

Jawahar Guest House

Alumni Association

Administration 2E

2D
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2B
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Canara Bank 3E 32
Canara Bank ATM 2E,3E 31,77

2C

62

60

1D,2D

Centre for Ecological Sciences 

Centre for Neuroscience

Centenary Visitors House 

Health Centre

Gymkhana

Main Guest House

Director's Bungalow

Faculty Club

Centre for Atmospheric and 
   Oceanic Sciences 

Centre for Campus Management 
   and Development 
Centre for Contemporary Studies 

Chemical Engineering 

DESE

Centre for Earth Sciences 

Institute Nano Science Initiative

Centre for Product Design and 
   Manufacturing 

Computer Science and
 Animation

Centre for Scientific and Industrial 
   Consultancy 

Centre for Sustainable 
   Technologies

Centre for Nano Science and 
   Engineering

Civil Engineering 

Electrical Communication 
   Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Instrumentation and Applied Physics 

Inorganic and Physical Chemistry 

Hoysala Guest House

Choksi Hall

Centre for High Energy Physics 

Central Animal Facility

C MESS-Dining Hall

2B,2C
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2C
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44
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66

37

68

Jaybee Travels 3E 78

JRD Tata Memorial Library 3E

State Bank of India 2D

Prakruthi Restaurant 3E 78

Nesara Restaurant 3E 22

Centre for Cryogenic Technology

Main Building

Lecture Hall Complex

Ladies Hostels

Microbiology and Cell Biology 

Staff Quarters- Yeshwanthpur

Post Office

Nursery

NMR Research Centre 

Mens Hostels

Molecular Reproduction, Development 
   and Genetics

Satish Dhavan Auditorium

Registar's Bungalow

Physics

Swimming Pool

Karnataka State Council for Science 
   and Technology 
Kendriya Vidyalaya IISc

Kishore Vaigyanik Protsahan Yojana

Mathematics

Molecular Biophysics Unit 

Mechanical Engineering 

Materials Research Centre 

Management Studies 

Materials Engineering 

Finance and Accounts

National Institute of Advanced Studies 

J.N. Tata Auditorium (NSSC)

Organic Chemistry  

Supercomputer Education and 
   Research Centre 
Society for Innovation and Development 
Solid State and Structural Chemistry Unit 

Tata Memorial Science Club 

Undergraduate Programmes

Staff Quarters- Duplex

Staff Quarters- E & D type

Staff Quarters- C  type & NNE

Staff Quarters- B & D type

Staff Quarters-  Arjuna Marg

Staff Quarters- SSQ

Staff Quarters- NSQ

2D,3E 76,77State Bank of India ATM

Tata Book Store 3E 78
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Finance and Accounts 2E 15
Students Section 2E 1551
Faculty Hall 3D 1536
GATE 3E 50

56

Administration	 2E	 51
Admissions/ Students Section	 2E	 51 
Centre for Campus Management and Development [CCMD]	 3D	 17 
Finance and Accounts	 2E	 15
Main Building	 3D	 36

Alumni Association	 2D	 23

Amenities	
Amenities Hall	 2E	 22
Faculty Club 	 2D 	 14
Gymkhana	 1E	 60
Jaybee Travels	 3E	 78
Kendriya Vidyalaya	 1D	 20
Post Office (Science Institute)	 2E	 53
Swimming Pool	 3D	 64
Tata Memorial Science Club (TMSC)	 2D	 21
Tata Book House	 3E	 78

Auditoria	
Choksi Hall	 2E	 52
Faculty Hall	 3D	 36
J N Tata Auditorium (NSSC)	 3E	 54
Satish Dhawan Auditorium (CSIC)	 3E	 57

Banks & ATMs
Canara Bank	 3E	 32
Canara Bank ATM	 2E 31/ 	 3E 77
State Bank of India	 2D	 76
State Bank of India ATM	 2D 76/	  3E 77 

Restaurants
Nesara	 3E	 22
Prakruti Veg. 	 3E	 78

Departments/ Centres /Units
Aerospace Engineering [AE]	 2B	 2
Archives & Publications Cell [APC]	 2D	 80
Biochemistry [BC]	 2C	 5
Central Animal Facility [CAF]	 4D	 30
Centre for Atmospheric & Oceanic Sciences [CAOS]	 3D	 27
Centre for Contemporary Studies [CCS]	 2E	 34
Centre for Cryogenic Technology [CCT]	 2D	 67
Centre for Earth Sciences [CEaS]	 3D	 25
Centre for Ecological Sciences [CES]	 3D	 61
Centre for High Energy Physics [CHEP]	 2B,2C	 3
Centre for Nanoscience & Engineering [CeNSE]	 2C	 6
Centre for Neuroscience [CNS]	 2C	 7
Centre for Product Design and Manufacturing [CPDM]	 3E	 49
Centre for Sustainable Technologies [CST]	 3E	 59
Chemical Engineering [CE]	 3D	 39
Civil Engineering [CiE]	 3E,4E	 44
Computer Science & Automation [CSA]	 3E	 45
Electrical Communication Engineering [ECE]	 2C 	 9
Electrical Engineering [EE]	 3E,4E	 46
Electronics Systems Engineering [ESE formerly CEDT]	 3D	  28	

Inorganic & Physical Chemistry [IPC]	 3D	 37
Instrumentation and Applied Physics  [IAP]	 3E	 48
J R D Tata Memorial Library [Library]	 3E	 32	
Management Studies [MS]	 3E	 56
Materials Engineering [Mat Eng]	 3E	 65	
Materials Research Centre [MRC]	 3E	 41
Mathematics [MA]	 3D	 26
Mechanical Engineering [ME]	 4E	 43
Microbiology & Cell Biology [MCB]	 2C	 5
Molecular Biophysics Unit [MBU]	 3D	 29
Molecular Reproduction Development  & Genetics [MRDG]	 2C	  5
NMR Research Centre [NMRRC]	 2D 	 31
Organic Chemistry [OC]	 3E	 38
Physics [PHY]	 2B,2C	 3
Solid State & Structural Chemistry Unit [SSCU]	 3E	 40
Supercomputer Education &  Research Centre [SERC]	 3E,4E	 42
UG Programme	 2E	 35

Guest Houses
Centenary Visitors House	 3B	 4
Guest House	 3C	 10
Hoysala Guest House	 2D	 68	
Jawahar Guest House (JNC)	 1E	 62
	
Health Centre	 2E	 33

Hostel/Mess Complex
C-Mess Dining	 1D,2D	 66	
Ladies’ Hostel	 2D	 19
Men’s Hostel	 1D,2D	 18

Housing
Director’s Bungalow	 3C,3D	 11
Registrar’s Bungalow	 2C,2D	 63
Staff Quarters – Arjuna Marg	 2D	 73
Staff Quarters – B & D Type	 2B,2C	 72
Staff Quarters – C Type & New NE	 3B,3C	 71 
Staff Quarters – Yeshwantpur	 1D,1E	 8
Staff Quarters – D & E Type	 3C	 70
Staff Quarters – Duplex	 3C	 69
Staff Quarters – NSQ	 2D	 75
Staff Quarters – SSQ	 1D	 74 
Janata Bazar	 3C	 83

Lecture Hall Complex	 3E	 50
National Institute for Advanced Studies [NIAS]	 2A,2B	 1
Nursery	 3D	 16

Outreach 
Centre for Continuing Education [CCE]	 3E 	 50 
Centre for Scientific & Industrial  Consultancy [CSIC]	 3E	 57 
Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering  [GATE]	 3E 	 50 
Karnataka State Centre for Science and Technology [KSCST]	 3E	 58 
Kishore Vaigyanik Protsahan Yojana (KVPY)	 3E	 55 
Robert Bosch Centre for Cyber Physical Systems	 3E	 82 
Society for Innovation & Development [SID]	 3E	 58

Telecom Centre	 3D	 81
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